
+/-  735 SF PLUS MEZZANINE
PACIFIC HEIGHTS RETAIL OPPORTUNITY

2132 FILLMORE STREET
SAN FRANCISCO | CA



+/- 735 SF on ground plus  

135 SF of mezzanine

Small footprint on sunny  

Fillmore Street ready for  

immediate occupancy

Lovely presence on the best

block of Fillmore Street

Excellent visibility and signage 

opportunity

2132 FILLMORE STREET is located on 

one of the prestigious shopping blocks 

in San Francisco’s Pacific Heights 

neighborhood. The surrounding area 

has the highest average household 

income in all of San Francisco. This 

space finds itself surrounded by well-

known local and national tenants such 

as Veronica Beard, SPQR, Credo, Rag 

& Bone, and Sezane. Rare opportunity 

to locate your business on one of the  

best blocks in San Francisco. 

FEATURES
2132 FILLMORE STREET

PREVIOUS TENANT FURNISHING  
DOES NOT REPRESENT CURRENT CONDITION



DIPTYQUE

RAG & BONE

CREDO BEAUTY

NOOSH 

SEZANEVERONICA BEARD

BLUE BOTTLE COFFEE

CLARE V

2132 FILLMORE STREET is situated in 

the epicenter of San Francisco’s Pacific 

Heights district, the Upper Fillmore. 

Running through the center of 

Francisco’s exclusive Pacific Heights 

neighborhood, Upper Fillmore Street 

is the preferred landing spot for high-

end apparel, unique boutiques, and 

exceptional eateries. With picturesque 

charm on a tree-lined street, it offers 

shoppers a wide selection of designer 

shops, bookstores, restaurants, and 

cafes. Brands like Frame, Reformation, 

Veronica Beard, Clare V, and Rag & 

Bone are just some of the hot shops 

dotting the street. The six-block 

stretch of Upper Fillmore Street is also 

home to some of San Francisco’s best 

restaurants such as SPQR, Woodhouse 

Fish Co., and Noosh

WALK SCORE

TRANSIT SCORE

Thriving urban hub provides
abundant walkable retail and
restaurant amenities.

World-class public transportation 
with 1 , 22, and 24 bus stops nearby

86

BIKE SCORE
Neighborhood amenities such as
dedicated bike lanes and shared
bike stations.

71

99

FEATURES
2132 FILLMORE STREET



NEIGHBORHOOD  2132 FILLMORE STREET

NOTICE: This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable but we make no representations, warranties, express or implied, 

as to the accuracy of the information. Listing broker has been given enough information to provide only a preliminary interest in the property. The 

materials are not to be considered fact. The information contained herein is not a substitute for thorough due diligence investigation. References to 

square footage, zoning, use, or age are approximate. Please contact the San Francisco Planning Department to verify zoning at (415) 558-6378, as 

neither broker or landlord represent that this space is suitable for your use. Tenant or Buyer must verify the information at their own expense and 

bears all the risk for any inaccuracies. By receiving these materials you are agreeing to the disclaimers set forth herein. DRE#01878802

Contacts

466 Green Street Suite #203  |  San Francisco, CA 94133  |  415-781-7700  |  www.mavenproperties.com   

PA M  M E N D E L S O H N 
of f ice  415 .404 .6650
pam@mavenproper t ies .com 
DRE #00953050 

S A R A H  B R E T T- S C H WA R T Z 
of f ice  415 .404 .6959
sarah@mavenproper t ies .com 
DRE #01903152 

2132 Fillmore St
San Francisco | CA

FILLMORE 

2498

Space Available

2420 Eric Trabert Goldsmiths
2418
2416 Freda Salvador /Space Available

JARBO / Space Available
2400 Margaret O’Leary (Women’s Apparel) 

Reformation
2358 Verve Wine Bar

2326 Isalis

Space Available
2306 Super Cuts

2300

2298 Palmer’s Tavern
2252  ZERO&
2244 Via Veneto Restaurant
2238

LE LABO2238
Hair Fairies

2226 Athleta
 2222

2216
2210 Café La Mediterannee

Aurate New York 
 0022 D&M Liquors

2142 Frame Denim
2138 Credo
2132  
2130 Velvet

2122 Diptyque
Cuyana

2100 Wells Fargo Bank

2060
2056

lululemon

 The Glaze / Available

Byredo 

1942 Rose Gold-Fiat Lux
1932 The Shade Store 
1930 No REST FOR BRIDGET
1928
1914 WoodHouse Restaurant

1908

1904
1902A

1902B
1900

1890 Fillmore Bakeshop

1880 Fillmore Florist

1870 Wine Jar

1860 Assembly Hall

1850 Neja

1848 JT Nails

1840 
1820 Ez Brow & Beauty

1800 Pizza Inferno

1758 Friend’s Liquor
1752 Dr. Chan - Optometrist

1740 Royal India Cuisine

1730 Extreme Pizza

1724 Citrine

1718 Aqua Forest Aquarium

1700 New Tenant Coming

2453

The UPS Store

Chouqet’s (French Basserie-Corner)

Pets Unlimited 2343

2301

2259
2261 
2241
2239
2237
2235

2225
2223
2213
2207
2201

 

2197
Browser Books 2195

2185
2133
2125
2123
2121
2119
2117

2109

Jonathan Adler
Troya
Jane
KNIX
Ruti
BeneFit Cosmetics

MOSCOT
Alexis Bittar 2105

2101

2049

2043

2035
2033
2031
2029
2019

2011
2001

1971

1925
1923
1919
1915
1913
1911
1909
1907

Walgreens 1899

Dentist 1847

1833
New Tenant Coming 1833

Vanguard Properties 1801

Pride of Mediterrean 1761

Burger King 1701

1905
1903
1901

2512

JACKSON STREET

WASHINGTON STREET

CLAY STREET

SACRAMENTO STREET

CALIFORNIA STREET

PINE STREET

BUSH STREET

SUTTER STREET

POST STREET

FI
LL

M
O

R
E 

ST
R

EE
T

Walter Adams (Custom Framing) 

Taco Bar

Apizza

Mio Women’s Apparel / Space Available
Third Love
Scotch & Soda

Teresa Lam Optometry 
Bun Mee

Noosh

AESOP2450

Rag & Bone

Clare V

Nest

Rothy's

Lip Lab/ Available

Drybar
Plants and Friends

HiHo Silver

Beads & Shells Gift Store
Sterling Bank

The Snug

Alice & Olivia  
Clay Theater/ Space Available   

Paige Denim
Ten-Ichi Sushi Restaurant

Intermix
Joe and the Juice

Salt & Straw
 George

Kiehl’s

Roam Burger

Saje

The Finerie
Invision Optometry
 45rpm Zuri

Gorjana

Veronica Beard

Dandelion Chocolate

Space Available

Philmore Creamery

STREET
      January 2023

L’Occitane/ Available 

Aday/Available

NAADAM
Sezane

New Tenant coming

Harry’s Bar

Mudpie

2114

2124

2116

New Tenant Coming

Lunya

Di Pietro Todd (Hair Salon)

Cielo (European Designer Ready to Wear)

Eileen Fisher 

2208

2360

2310

2444

2426

2408

Heidi Says (Women’s Apparel)
2436

2443

2437

Paper Source (Custom Paper Stationery Store)

Florio (Brasserie)

SPQR (Restaurant)

Crossroads

PRANA/ Available

1946

1910

1906

2040

2050
2044

2016

2000

2028

20202017
2015

2047
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R
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R
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M
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2115

August Gallery  2053

Santino’s Vino 2101

Site For Sore Eyes 1833

Posh Salon2444

2412 L’Amourette

1712 HUE

Lotte Beauty Salon1860

1902 Susan Howell Gallery

Aquatalia/ Space Availabe

RedMint
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